Lake

TEXTURE | LB | GAL | INCHES

LISO

LISO

LISO

LIsO
63" -271/2"

66 7/8"-291/2
707/8” - 311/2”

180

192

216

63

72

83

QUARE

www.quaredesign.com

Solid Surface Resistant to hydrolisis High Coating resistance.

—
SUPERIOR HARDNES Anti-bacterial treatment Consult installation
coating. manual.

Technical specifications are subject to change without notice. Dimensional tolerances +/- 3/16”

|

227"

63" x 27 2"

066 78" x 29 V2"

70 78" x 315"

N

COLOUR OPTIONS

SUPER WHITE

STANDARD COLOURS

BI-COLOURED SOLID COLOUR

ACCESSORIES

SUPER WHITE

ON

CREMA

GREY

GREGE SILK GREY

MACCHIATO

TERRA

RAL

ANTRACITE

NCS

%

213 RAL

Natural Color System®

1950 NCS

DRAIN COVER MADE OF THE SAME MATERIAL AND COLOR INCLUDED

FANGO

Ed2-FT-LK-10



